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Lt Col Geoffrey Wells Meates (1900-1985)

I Diaries:.
1 1921 Sep 15 - 1922 Jan 28
12 1922 Jan 28 - 1926 Jul
13 1926 Jul 11 - 1927 Feb 7
14 1927 Feb 8 - 1927 July 9
15 1927 Jul 10 - 1928 Apr 4
1/6 1928 Apr 5 - 1928 Jul 20
177 1928 Jul 22 - 1929 Jan 21
1/8 1929 Jan 22 - 1929 Nov 25
19 1929 Nov 26 - 1931 Jan 8
1/10 1931 Jan 8 - 1932 Sep-4
/11 1932 Sep 5 - 1933 Apr 30
/12 1933 Apr 30 - 1933 Nov 8
1/13 1933 Nov 8 - 1934 Aug 25
1/14 1934 Aug 26 - 1935 Sep 3
/15 1935 Sep 3 - 1936 Aug 20
1/16 1936 Aug 21 - 1937 Sep 29
/17 1937 Sep 30 - 1939 Feb 19
/18 1939 Feb 20 - 1939 Aug 17 and
1946 Aug 20 - 1947 Jun 1
1/19 1947 May 20 - 1947 May 31 and
1947 Jun 8 - 1947 Dec 12
1/20 1921 - 1947
121 1919 Jan 1- 1919 Mar 30
1/22 1943 Dec 16 - 1944 Feb 29
123 1945 Feb 1- 1946 Aug 19
124 1935 Jun

(excluding 20 - 31 May 1947)

index to I11 to I/19 above
(loose leaves)
(loose leaves)
(loose leaves)

account ofa holiday in the Welsh Marshes
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II Correspondence with his parents

11

12

1I/3

11/4

11/5

11/6

/7

11/8

11/9

1I/10

/11

11/12

1/13-17

11/18-20

11/21-27

1921

1922

1923

1923

1924

1924

1925

1925

1926

1926

1927

1927

1928 - 1932

1933 - 1935

1939 - 1945

Letters from his parents
Letters from his parents
Letters to his mother
Letters from his parents
Letters to his mother
Letters from his parents
Letters to his mother
Letters from his parents
Letters to his mother
Letters from his parents
Letters to his mother
Letters from his parents
Letters from his parents
Letters from his mother

Letters to his mother
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