Lt Col Geoffrey Wells Meates (1900-1985)

I Diaries:

1/1	1921 Sep 15 - 1922 Jan 28	
1/2	1922 Jan 28 - 1926 Jul	
1/3	1926 Jul 11 - 1927 Feb 7	
1/4	1927 Feb 8 - 1927 July 9	
1/5	1927 Jul 10 - 1928 Apr 4	
1/6	1928 Apr 5 - 1928 Jul 20	
1/7	1928 Jul 22 - 1929 Jan 21	
1/8	1929 Jan 22 - 1929 Nov 25	
1/9	1929 Nov 26 - 1931 Jan 8	
1/10	1931 Jan 8 - 1932 Sep-4	
1/11	1932 Sep 5 - 1933 Apr 30	
1/12	1933 Apr 30 - 1933 Nov 8	
1/13	1933 Nov 8 - 1934 Aug 25	
1/14	1934 Aug 26 - 1935 Sep 3	
1/15	1935 Sep 3 - 1936 Aug 20	
1/16	1936 Aug 21 - 1937 Sep 29	
1/17	1937 Sep 30 - 1939 Feb 19	
1/18	1939 Feb 20 - 1939 Aug 17 and 1946 Aug 20 - 1947 Jun 1	(excluding 20 - 31 May 1947)
1/19	1947 May 20 - 1947 May 31 and 1947 Jun 8 - 1947 Dec 12	
1/20	1921 - 1947	index to III to I/19 above
1/21	1919 Jan 1 - 1919 Mar 30	(loose leaves)
1/22	1943 Dec 16 - 1944 Feb 29	(loose leaves)
1/23	1945 Feb 1 - 1946 Aug 19	(loose leaves)
1/24	1935 Jun	account of a holiday in the Welsh Marshes

II Correspondence with his parents

II/1	1921	Letters from his parents
II/2	1922	Letters from his parents
II/3	1923	Letters to his mother
I1/4	1923	Letters from his parents
I1/5	1924	Letters to his mother
II/6	1924	Letters from his parents
II/7	1925	Letters to his mother
II/8	1925	Letters from his parents
II/9	1926	Letters to his mother
II/10	1926	Letters from his parents
II/11	1927	Letters to his mother
II/12	1927	Letters from his parents
II/13-17	1928 - 1932	Letters from his parents
II/18-20	1933 - 1935	Letters from his mother
II/21-27	1939 - 1945	Letters to his mother